
  

 

 
DEVENS ENTERPRISE COMMISSION 

33 Andrews Parkway 
Devens, MA 01434 

 
Phone 978-772-8831            Fax 978-772-1529 

 
 

DEC Meeting and Public Hearing Schedule for Year 2025 
        

        
   

Thursday July   10, 2025 Meeting (V)  7:30 AM 
Tuesday July      29, 2025 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM 
 
Thursday August   7, 2025 Meeting (V)  7:30 AM  
Tuesday August 26, 2025 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM 
 
Thursday September   11, 2025 Meeting (V)  7:30 AM 
Tuesday September  30, 2025 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM 
 
Thursday October      9, 2025 Meeting (V)  7:30 AM 
Tuesday October 28, 2025 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM
  
Thursday November   6, 2025 Meeting (V)  7:30 AM 
Tuesday November 25, 2025 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM
  
Thursday December        4, 2025 Meeting  (V)  7:30 AM 
Tuesday December 16, 2025 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM 
 

 
 
NOTE:   All 2025 dates and times are subject to change or adjustment, due to 
               unforeseen circumstances or holiday conflicts. 
 (V) – Virtual Meeting 
 (H) – Hybrid Meeting – Virtual / In-Person 

 
 
Regular DEC Meetings: First Thursday after the first Tuesday of each month. 
Public Hearings:  Last Tuesday of each month. 
ExecuCom Meetings: Third Tuesday of each month. 
 
 
 
 
Please call Dawn if you cannot attend 978-772-8831 x3338. 
 



  

 

 
DEVENS ENTERPRISE COMMISSION 

33 Andrews Parkway 
Devens, MA 01434 

 
Phone 978-772-8831               Fax 978-772-1529 

 

 
 
 

Exec Com Meeting Schedule 2025 
3rd Tuesday of the month 

 
 
 
Tuesday  July           15, 2025  Meeting 7:30 AM   
 
Tuesday  August     19, 2025 Meeting 7:30 AM 
     
Tuesday  September 16, 2025 Meeting 7:30 AM 
 
Tuesday  October     21, 2025 Meeting 7:30 AM   
  
Tuesday  November 18, 2025 Meeting 7:30 AM 
 
Tuesday  December 16, 2025 Meeting 7:30 AM 
 

 

 

 

NOTE:   All 2025 dates and times are subject to change or adjustment, due to 
               unforeseen circumstances or holiday conflicts. 

 
 
 
 
Regular DEC Meetings: First Thursday after the first Tuesday of each month. 
Public Hearings:  Last Tuesday of each month. 
ExecuCom Meetings: Third Tuesday of each month. 
 
 
 
 
 
Please call Dawn if you cannot attend 978-772-8831 x3338. 
 

 



  

 

 
DEVENS ENTERPRISE COMMISSION 

33 Andrews Parkway 
Devens, MA 01434 

 
Phone 978-772-8831            Fax 978-772-1529 

 
 

DEC Meeting and Public Hearing Schedule for Year  2026 
        

       TENTATIVE  
       CAMERA OPS 

   
Thursday January    8,  2026 Meeting (V) 7:30 AM   
Tuesday January     27,  2026 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM SHIRLEY 
 
Thursday February   5,  2026 Meeting (V) 7:30 AM     
Tuesday February 24,  2026 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM SHIRLEY 
 
Thursday March       5,  2026 Meeting (V) 7:30 AM  
Tuesday March          31,  2026 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM SHIRLEY 
 
Thursday April       9,  2026 Meeting (V) 7:30 AM  
Tuesday April         28,  2026 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM SHIRLEY 
 
Thursday May           7,  2026 Meeting (V) 7:30 AM  
Tuesday May         26,  2026 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM SHIRLEY 
 
Thursday June               4,  2026 Meeting (V) 7:30 AM  
Tuesday June         30,  2026 Public Hearing (H) 6:45 PM SHIRLEY 
 
 
 
NOTE:   All 2026 dates and times are subject to change or adjustment, due to 
               unforeseen circumstances or holiday conflicts. 
 (V) – Virtual Meeting 
 (H) – Hybrid Meeting – Virtual / In-Person 

  
 
Regular DEC Meetings: First Thursday after the first Tuesday of each month. 
Public Hearings:  Last Tuesday of each month. 
ExecuCom Meetings: Third Tuesday of each month. 
 
 
 
 
Please call Dawn if you cannot attend 978-772-8831 x3338. 
 

 



  

 

 
DEVENS ENTERPRISE COMMISSION 

33 Andrews Parkway 
Devens, MA 01434 

 
Phone 978-772-8831               Fax 978-772-1529 

 

 
 

 

ExecuCom Meeting Schedule 2026 
 
 
 
Tuesday  January     20, 2026  Meeting 7:30 AM   
 
Tuesday  February   17, 2026 Meeting 7:30 AM 
     
Tuesday  March        17, 2026 Meeting 7:30 AM 
 
Tuesday  April           21, 2026 Meeting 7:30 AM   
  
Tuesday  May            19, 2026 Meeting 7:30 AM 
 
Tuesday  June          16, 2026 Meeting 7:30 AM 
 

 

 

 

NOTE:   All 2026 dates and times are subject to change or adjustment, due to 
               unforeseen circumstances or holiday conflicts. 

 
 
 
 
Regular DEC Meetings: First Thursday after the first Tuesday of each month. 
Public Hearings:  Last Tuesday of each month. 
ExecuCom Meetings: Third Tuesday of each month. 
 
 
 
 
 
Please call Dawn if you cannot attend 978-772-8831 x3338. 
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